CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street

Legislation Details

File #: 2017-284 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/12/2017 In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/25/2017 Final action:

Title: CONSULTING SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH DYETT & BHATIA TO PREPARE CITY’S

COMPREHENSIVE GENERAL PLAN UPDATE FOR A NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT OF $1,110,194
(CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Consulting Services Agreement Dated June 6, 2017, 2. Request for Proposals, 3. Proposal from
Dyett & Bhatia
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
CITY OF CARSON Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

